BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |PCS 08.16.22 Lease Amendment HHSA Chula Vista

ATTACHMENTS: Agenda Information Sheet

oriGNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Warko Wedired Marko Medved

Joarn Bracce
Joan Bracci (Aug 4, 2022 12:20 PDT)

G oy

Nick Macchiong

Nick Macchione (Aug 4, 2022 15:29 PDT)

Amy T%mpson (Aug 3,2022 07:02 PDT)

E-signed 2022-08-04 04:01PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2022-08-03 08:40AM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Owen Ligayon

E-signed 2022-08-02 03:25PM PDT
Owen.Ligayon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2022-08-04 12:20PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2022-08-03 09:42AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nick Macchione

E-signed 2022-08-04 03:29PM PDT
Nick.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2022-08-03 07:02AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




